10

11
12

Team #

4105

54226

41456

1465

54578

24227

18516

54228

63510

57144

57232

Team Name

Lincoln
SmartBots

Artistic Dinos
Culver
Voyagers

Oilerbots

Little
Governors
Lego My
Legos

River Forest
Ingbots

Brickstangs
Franklin ES
Pringle-Bots

Bionic
Bulldogs

Judging Time

1:43

1:43

1:43

2:59

2:19

2:19

2:19

1:00

2:59

1:00

1:00
2:59

Quel

1:19

1:19

1:23

1:23

1:27

1:27

1:31

1:35

1:35

1:35

1:39
1:39

Round 1

1:31

1:31

1:35

1:35

1:39

1:39

1:43

1:43

1:47

1:47

1:51
1:51

Que 2

2:11

2:07

2:11

2:07

1:51

1:55

1:51

1:55

1:59

2:03

1:59
2:03

Round 2

2:23

2:19

2:23

2:19

2:03

2:07

2:03

2:07

2:11

2:15

2:11
2:15

Que 3

2:35

2:39

2:39

2:35

2:43

2:47

2:47

2:43

2:31

2:51

2:51
2:31



Round 3

2:47

2:51

2:51

2:47

2:55

2:59

2:59

2:55

2:43

3:03

3:03
2:43



